
Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Award Winners

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Class Vehicle Total Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 100 Osian Pryce/Noel O'Sullivan BRC1 Volkswagen Polo GT R5 0:45:03.4 1

Class BRC1

1 1 Keith Cronin/Mikie Galvin BRC1 Volkswagen Polo 0:45:18.3 2
2 10 Jason Tauber Pritchard/Phil Clarke BRC1 VW Polo R5 0:45:27.8 0:09.5 3

Class JBRC

1 69 Kyle White/Sean Topping JBRC Peugeot 208 Rally 4 0:49:56.0 10

Class NRC6

1 6 Tom Llewellin/Ross Whittock NRC6 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:45:28.5 4

Amalgamated classes 1 and 2

1 213 William Mains/Pete Phennah NRC1 Vauxhall Corsa 0:58:14.4 16

Amalgamated classes 4 and 5

1 84 Aziz Tejpar/Steven Davey NRC5 Ford Escort Mk2 0:57:34.7 15
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Results

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Total

Stages

Total

Penalty

Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 100 Osian Pryce/Noel O'Sullivan BRC1 1 Volkswagen Polo GT R5 0:45:03.4 0:45:03.4
2 1 Keith Cronin/Mikie Galvin BRC1 2 Volkswagen Polo 0:45:18.3 0:45:18.3 0:14.9 
3 10 Jason Tauber Pritchard/Phil Clarke BRC1 3 VW Polo R5 0:45:27.8 0:45:27.8 0:24.4 
4 6 Tom Llewellin/Ross Whittock NRC6 1 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:45:28.5 0:45:28.5 0:25.1 
5 4 Garry Pearson/Dale Furniss BRC1 4 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:46:33.8 0:46:33.8 1:30.4 
6 14 Niall McCullagh/Martin Brady BRC1 5 Ford Fiesta 0:47:52.4 0:47:52.4 2:49.0 
7 17 Will Hudson/Jamie Edwards NRC6 2 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:47:59.4 0:47:59.4 2:56.0 
8 15 Andy Davies/Michael Gilbey BRC1 6 Ford Fiesta 0:48:47.9 0:48:47.9 3:44.5 
9 26 Alan Carmichael/Arthur Kierans NRC6 3 Hyundai R5 0:49:02.1 0:49:02.1 3:58.7 
10 69 Kyle White/Sean Topping JBRC 1 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 0:49:56.0 0:49:56.0 4:52.6 
11 41 Eamonn Kelly/Conor Mohan JBRC 2 Ford Fiesta Rally 4 0:49:59.0 0:49:59.0 4:55.6 
12 42 Max James McRae/Macartan Kierans JBRC 3 Ford Fiesta 0:50:26.1 0:50:26.1 5:22.7 
13 40 Johnnie Mulholland/Eoin Treacy JBRC 4 Ford Fiesta Rally4 0:51:39.2 0:51:39.2 6:35.8 
14 34 Craig Jones/Ian Taylor NRC6 4 Ford Fiesta 4X4 0:55:34.1 0:55:34.1 10:30.7 
15 84 Aziz Tejpar/Steven Davey NRC5 1 Ford Escort Mk2 0:57:34.7 0:57:34.7 12:31.3 
16 213 William Mains/Pete Phennah NRC1 1 Vauxhall Corsa 0:58:14.4 0:58:14.4 13:11.0 
17 71 Ioan Lloyd/Sion Williams JBRC 5 Peugeot 208 R4 1:18:19.3 1:18:19.3 33:15.9 

Neil Cross, Clerk of the Course
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Results by Competition Number
Results to MC2

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

No. Pos Entrant/Sponsor

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Total

Stages

Total

Penalty

Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 2 Keith Cronin/Mikie Galvin BRC1 2 Volkswagen Polo 0:45:18.3 0:45:18.3 0:14.9 
3 HyundaiPowerProducts,Rallycover,Michelin,Craftric,Performance 1st,SpeedlineWheels,hidea

James Williams/Dai Roberts BRC1 Hyundai i20 R5 Suspension after SS7
4 5 Garry Pearson/Dale Furniss BRC1 4 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:46:33.8 0:46:33.8 1:30.4 
5 Inspira, BVNK, Pirelli, Speedline

Ruairi Bell/Max Freeman BRC1 Škoda Fabia R5 Stopped SS3
6 4 Brace's Bakery, MRF Tyres

Tom Llewellin/Ross Whittock NRC6 1 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:45:28.5 0:45:28.5 0:25.1 
10 3 North Road Garage Builth Wells, Get Jerky, J&S Handling, Trailhead Fine Foods, Chartist

Jason Tauber Pritchard/Phil Clarke BRC1 3 VW Polo R5 0:45:27.8 0:45:27.8 0:24.4 
14 6 Cullmore Diner

Niall McCullagh/Martin Brady BRC1 5 Ford Fiesta 0:47:52.4 0:47:52.4 2:49.0 
15 8 GAP Solutions Ltd

Andy Davies/Michael Gilbey BRC1 6 Ford Fiesta 0:48:47.9 0:48:47.9 3:44.5 
17 7 Dom Buckley RSC

Will Hudson/Jamie Edwards NRC6 2 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:47:59.4 0:47:59.4 2:56.0 
26 9 HirecoNI

Alan Carmichael/Arthur Kierans NRC6 3 Hyundai R5 0:49:02.1 0:49:02.1 3:58.7 
33 Michael O'Brien/Claire Williams NRC6 Ford Focus WRC Mechanical SS6
34 14 RHL Steel Buildings/CMJ Motors/ABX Roofing Supplies

Craig Jones/Ian Taylor NRC6 4 Ford Fiesta 4X4 0:55:34.1 0:55:34.1 10:30.7 
40 13 Marshall Leasing, Northridge Finance, John Mulholland Motors

Johnnie Mulholland/Eoin Treacy JBRC 4 Ford Fiesta Rally4 0:51:39.2 0:51:39.2 6:35.8 
41 11 Eamonn Kelly/Conor Mohan JBRC 2 Ford Fiesta Rally 4 0:49:59.0 0:49:59.0 4:55.6 
42 12 Asset Alliance, Dirtfish, Long Rake Spar

Max James McRae/Macartan Kierans JBRC 3 Ford Fiesta 0:50:26.1 0:50:26.1 5:22.7 
69 10 Gary White Car Sales

Kyle White/Sean Topping JBRC 1 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 0:49:56.0 0:49:56.0 4:52.6 
71 17 Ent: 2300 Club John Easson Award Spon: John Easson Award

Ioan Lloyd/Sion Williams JBRC 5 Peugeot 208 R4 1:18:19.3 1:18:19.3 33:15.9 
84 15 Aziz Tejpar/Steven Davey NRC5 1 Ford Escort Mk2 0:57:34.7 0:57:34.7 12:31.3 
100 1 Melvyn Evans Motorsport

Osian Pryce/Noel O'Sullivan BRC1 1 Volkswagen Polo GT R5 0:45:03.4 0:45:03.4
213 16 William Mains/Pete Phennah NRC1 1 Vauxhall Corsa 0:58:14.4 0:58:14.4 13:11.0 
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Stage Times

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

No. Driver Class SS 1
Llyn Login 1

SS 2

Monument 1

SS 3
Halfway 1

SS 4

Crychan 1

SS 5
Llyn Login 2

SS 6

Monument 2

SS 7
Halfway 2

SS 8

Crychan 2

Penalties

1 Keith Cronin BRC1 3:20.0 4:10.2 5:55.2 9:27.6 3:14.4 4:06.4 5:45.6 9:18.9 
3 James Williams BRC1 3:28.3 4:13.0 5:54.4 9:33.7 3:22.7 4:32.8 6:05.4 Suspension after SS7

4 Garry Pearson BRC1 3:28.5 4:18.4 6:01.6 9:44.3 3:19.7 4:12.8 5:54.6 9:33.9 
5 Ruairi Bell BRC1 3:19.3 4:12.5 Stopped SS3
6 Tom Llewellin NRC6 3:20.1 4:14.0 5:54.7 9:29.7 3:18.3 4:08.0 5:46.1 9:17.6 
10 Jason Tauber Pritchard BRC1 3:25.7 4:17.5 5:52.9 9:26.7 3:18.2 4:08.0 5:45.9 9:12.9 
14 Niall McCullagh BRC1 3:30.1 4:25.8 6:07.7 9:55.3 3:30.9 4:22.0 6:19.6 9:41.0 
15 Andy Davies BRC1 3:39.1 4:29.1 6:29.5 10:06.1 3:35.1 4:23.6 6:08.9 9:56.5 
17 Will Hudson NRC6 3:29.4 4:31.9 6:18.0 10:02.2 3:27.4 4:20.5 6:01.7 9:48.3 
26 Alan Carmichael NRC6 3:35.4 4:25.8 6:10.7 10:56.0 3:31.2 4:20.6 6:05.2 9:57.2 
33 Michael O'Brien NRC6 3:38.8 4:38.4 6:32.8 10:23.4 3:39.2 Mechanical SS6
34 Craig Jones NRC6 3:53.3 4:54.6 6:44.8 10:37.8 3:47.5 4:34.7 6:22.7 14:38.7 
40 Johnnie Mulholland JBRC 3:53.0 4:47.9 6:30.7 10:54.2 3:52.2 4:44.2 6:24.2 10:32.8 
41 Eamonn Kelly JBRC 3:45.0 4:35.4 6:21.2 10:32.4 3:36.4 4:34.4 6:27.0 10:07.2 
42 Max James McRae JBRC 3:38.9 4:38.9 6:30.1 10:37.0 3:37.2 4:38.5 6:18.6 10:26.9 
69 Kyle White JBRC 3:41.3 4:35.5 6:21.3 10:19.5 3:35.3 4:33.7 6:29.0 10:20.4 
71 Ioan Lloyd JBRC 3:43.2 4:37.4 10:00.0 35:00.0 3:39.8 4:34.9 6:19.8 10:24.2 
84 Aziz Tejpar NRC5 4:18.1 5:13.8 7:13.8 12:07.1 4:21.0 5:15.8 7:10.4 11:54.7 

100 Osian Pryce BRC1 3:18.1 4:12.0 5:49.3 9:20.9 3:15.0 4:05.7 5:42.6 9:19.8 
213 William Mains NRC1 4:31.4 5:37.6 7:27.1 12:04.6 4:25.1 5:23.2 7:14.8 11:30.6 

Times missed stages are shown as 12:34.5 .  
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Class Results

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Ovrll

Pos.

Vehicle Total

Stages

Total

Penalty

Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class BRC1

1 100 Osian Pryce/Noel O'Sullivan BRC1 1 Volkswagen Polo GT R5 0:45:03.4 0:45:03.4
2 1 Keith Cronin/Mikie Galvin BRC1 2 Volkswagen Polo 0:45:18.3 0:45:18.3 0:14.9 
3 10 Jason Tauber Pritchard/Phil Clarke BRC1 3 VW Polo R5 0:45:27.8 0:45:27.8 0:24.4 
4 4 Garry Pearson/Dale Furniss BRC1 5 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:46:33.8 0:46:33.8 1:30.4 
5 14 Niall McCullagh/Martin Brady BRC1 6 Ford Fiesta 0:47:52.4 0:47:52.4 2:49.0 
6 15 Andy Davies/Michael Gilbey BRC1 8 Ford Fiesta 0:48:47.9 0:48:47.9 3:44.5 

Class JBRC

1 69 Kyle White/Sean Topping JBRC 10 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 0:49:56.0 0:49:56.0
2 41 Eamonn Kelly/Conor Mohan JBRC 11 Ford Fiesta Rally 4 0:49:59.0 0:49:59.0 0:03.0 
3 42 Max James McRae/Macartan Kierans JBRC 12 Ford Fiesta 0:50:26.1 0:50:26.1 0:30.1 
4 40 Johnnie Mulholland/Eoin Treacy JBRC 13 Ford Fiesta Rally4 0:51:39.2 0:51:39.2 1:43.2 
5 71 Ioan Lloyd/Sion Williams JBRC 17 Peugeot 208 R4 1:18:19.3 1:18:19.3 28:23.3 

Class NRC1

1 213 William Mains/Pete Phennah NRC1 16 Vauxhall Corsa 0:58:14.4 0:58:14.4

Class NRC5

1 84 Aziz Tejpar/Steven Davey NRC5 15 Ford Escort Mk2 0:57:34.7 0:57:34.7

Class NRC6

1 6 Tom Llewellin/Ross Whittock NRC6 4 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:45:28.5 0:45:28.5
2 17 Will Hudson/Jamie Edwards NRC6 7 Ford Fiesta Rally2 0:47:59.4 0:47:59.4 2:30.9 
3 26 Alan Carmichael/Arthur Kierans NRC6 9 Hyundai R5 0:49:02.1 0:49:02.1 3:33.6 
4 34 Craig Jones/Ian Taylor NRC6 14 Ford Fiesta 4X4 0:55:34.1 0:55:34.1 10:05.6 
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Retirements
Listed by Competition Number

3 Retirements
Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

No. Driver/Co-driver Class Vehicle Location Reason

3 James Williams/Dai Roberts BRC1 Hyundai i20 R5 TC8 Suspension after SS7
5 Ruairi Bell/Max Freeman BRC1 Škoda Fabia R5 Stage 3 Stopped SS3

33 Michael O'Brien/Claire Williams NRC6 Ford Focus WRC Stage 6 Mechanical SS6
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Ten Best Times on Each Stage

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

SS 1 Llyn Login 1

Fastest 63.60mph

Length 3.50 mile

No. Driver Time

100 Pryce 3:18.1 
5 Bell 3:19.3 
1 Cronin 3:20.0 
6 Llewellin 3:20.1 
10 Pritchard 3:25.7 
3 Williams 3:28.3 
4 Pearson 3:28.5 
17 Hudson 3:29.4 
14 McCullagh 3:30.1 
26 Carmichael 3:35.4 

SS 2 Monument 1

Fastest 57.84mph

Length 4.02 mile

No. Driver Time

1 Cronin 4:10.2 
100 Pryce 4:12.0 
5 Bell 4:12.5 
3 Williams 4:13.0 
6 Llewellin 4:14.0 
10 Pritchard 4:17.5 
4 Pearson 4:18.4 

14= McCullagh 4:25.8 
26= Carmichael 4:25.8 
15 Davies 4:29.1 

SS 3 Halfway 1

Fastest 51.53mph

Length 5.00 mile

No. Driver Time

100 Pryce 5:49.3 
10 Pritchard 5:52.9 
3 Williams 5:54.4 
6 Llewellin 5:54.7 
1 Cronin 5:55.2 
4 Pearson 6:01.6 
14 McCullagh 6:07.7 
26 Carmichael 6:10.7 
17 Hudson 6:18.0 
41 Kelly 6:21.2 

SS 4 Crychan 1

Fastest 62.06mph

Length 9.67 mile

No. Driver Time

100 Pryce 9:20.9 
10 Pritchard 9:26.7 
1 Cronin 9:27.6 
6 Llewellin 9:29.7 
3 Williams 9:33.7 
4 Pearson 9:44.3 
14 McCullagh 9:55.3 
17 Hudson 10:02.2 
15 Davies 10:06.1 
69 White 10:19.5 

SS 5 Llyn Login 2

Fastest 64.81mph

Length 3.50 mile

No. Driver Time

1 Cronin 3:14.4 
100 Pryce 3:15.0 
10 Pritchard 3:18.2 
6 Llewellin 3:18.3 
4 Pearson 3:19.7 
3 Williams 3:22.7 
17 Hudson 3:27.4 
14 McCullagh 3:30.9 
26 Carmichael 3:31.2 
15 Davies 3:35.1 

SS 6 Monument 2

Fastest 58.90mph

Length 4.02 mile

No. Driver Time

100 Pryce 4:05.7 
1 Cronin 4:06.4 

6= Llewellin 4:08.0 
10= Pritchard 4:08.0 

4 Pearson 4:12.8 
17 Hudson 4:20.5 
26 Carmichael 4:20.6 
14 McCullagh 4:22.0 
15 Davies 4:23.6 
3 Williams 4:32.8 

SS 7 Halfway 2

Fastest 52.54mph

Length 5.00 mile

No. Driver Time

100 Pryce 5:42.6 
1 Cronin 5:45.6 
10 Pritchard 5:45.9 
6 Llewellin 5:46.1 
4 Pearson 5:54.6 
17 Hudson 6:01.7 
26 Carmichael 6:05.2 
3 Williams 6:05.4 
15 Davies 6:08.9 
42 McRae 6:18.6 

SS 8 Crychan 2

Fastest 62.96mph

Length 9.67 mile

No. Driver Time

10 Pritchard 9:12.9 
6 Llewellin 9:17.6 
1 Cronin 9:18.9 

100 Pryce 9:19.8 
4 Pearson 9:33.9 
14 McCullagh 9:41.0 
17 Hudson 9:48.3 
15 Davies 9:56.5 
26 Carmichael 9:57.2 
41 Kelly 10:07.2 

Amended Final Ten Leading Positions after Each Stage
Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

SS 1 Llyn Login 1

Gravel

Length 3.50 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:03:18.1
5 Bell 0:03:19.3
1 Cronin 0:03:20.0
6 Llewellin 0:03:20.1
10 Pritchard 0:03:25.7
3 Williams 0:03:28.3
4 Pearson 0:03:28.5
17 Hudson 0:03:29.4
14 McCullagh 0:03:30.1
26 Carmichael 0:03:35.4

SS 2 Monument 1

Gravel

Length 4.02 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:07:30.1
1 Cronin 0:07:30.2
5 Bell 0:07:31.8
6 Llewellin 0:07:34.1
3 Williams 0:07:41.3
10 Pritchard 0:07:43.2
4 Pearson 0:07:46.9
14 McCullagh 0:07:55.9
26 Carmichael 0:08:01.2
17 Hudson 0:08:01.3

SS 3 Halfway 1

Gravel

Length 5.00 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:13:19.4
1 Cronin 0:13:25.4
6 Llewellin 0:13:28.8
3 Williams 0:13:35.7
10 Pritchard 0:13:36.1
4 Pearson 0:13:48.5
14 McCullagh 0:14:03.6
26 Carmichael 0:14:11.9
17 Hudson 0:14:19.3
15 Davies 0:14:37.7

SS 4 Crychan 1

Gravel

Length 9.67 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:22:40.3
1 Cronin 0:22:53.0
6 Llewellin 0:22:58.5
10 Pritchard 0:23:02.8
3 Williams 0:23:09.4
4 Pearson 0:23:32.8
14 McCullagh 0:23:58.9
17 Hudson 0:24:21.5
15 Davies 0:24:43.8
69 White 0:24:57.6

SS 5 Llyn Login 2

Gravel

Length 3.50 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:25:55.3
1 Cronin 0:26:07.4
6 Llewellin 0:26:16.8
10 Pritchard 0:26:21.0
3 Williams 0:26:32.1
4 Pearson 0:26:52.5
14 McCullagh 0:27:29.8
17 Hudson 0:27:48.9
15 Davies 0:28:18.9
69 White 0:28:32.9

SS 6 Monument 2

Gravel

Length 4.02 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:30:01.0
1 Cronin 0:30:13.8
6 Llewellin 0:30:24.8
10 Pritchard 0:30:29.0
3 Williams 0:31:04.9
4 Pearson 0:31:05.3
14 McCullagh 0:31:51.8
17 Hudson 0:32:09.4
15 Davies 0:32:42.5
26 Carmichael 0:32:59.7

SS 7 Halfway 2

Gravel

Length 5.00 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:35:43.6
1 Cronin 0:35:59.4
6 Llewellin 0:36:10.9
10 Pritchard 0:36:14.9
4 Pearson 0:36:59.9
3 Williams 0:37:10.3
17 Hudson 0:38:11.1
14 McCullagh 0:38:11.4
15 Davies 0:38:51.4
26 Carmichael 0:39:04.9

SS 8 Crychan 2

Gravel

Length 9.67 mile

No. Driver Total

100 Pryce 0:45:03.4
1 Cronin 0:45:18.3
10 Pritchard 0:45:27.8
6 Llewellin 0:45:28.5
4 Pearson 0:46:33.8
14 McCullagh 0:47:52.4
17 Hudson 0:47:59.4
15 Davies 0:48:47.9
26 Carmichael 0:49:02.1
69 White 0:49:56.0
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Stage Positions
Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

100 Osian Pryce 5 2 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
1 Keith Cronin 2 2 3 - 1 - - - - - - - - - -
10 Jason Tauber Pritchard 1 2 3 - 1 1 - - - - - - - - -
6 Tom Llewellin - 1 1 5 1 - - - - - - - - - -
5 Ruairi Bell - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 James Williams - - 1 1 1 2 - 1 - 1 - - - - -
4 Garry Pearson - - - - 4 2 2 - - - - - - - -
17 Will Hudson - - - - - 2 2 2 1 - 1 - - - -
14 Niall McCullagh - - - - - 1 2 3 1 - 1 - - - -
26 Alan Carmichael - - - - - - 2 2 2 1 - - - - -
15 Andy Davies - - - - - - - 1 3 2 - 1 1 - -
41 Eamonn Kelly - - - - - - - - - 2 - 4 - - 1
69 Kyle White - - - - - - - - - 1 4 - 1 1 -
42 Max James McRae - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 4 - 1
33 Michael O'Brien - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 1 2
71 Ioan Lloyd - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2
34 Craig Jones - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 -
40 Johnnie Mulholland - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 1

213 William Mains - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Time Chart
Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

1 Llyn Login 1 2 Monument 1 3 Halfway 1 4 Crychan 1 5 Llyn Login 2 6 Monument 2 7 Halfway 2 8 Crychan 2

100 3:18.1 1 4:10.2 100 5:49.3 100 9:20.9 1 3:14.4 100 4:05.7 100 5:42.6 10 9:12.9 1
5 3:19.3 100 4:12.0 10 5:52.9 10 9:26.7 100 3:15.0 1 4:06.4 1 5:45.6 6 9:17.6 2
1 3:20.0 5 4:12.5 3 5:54.4 1 9:27.6 10 3:18.2 6= 4:08.0 10 5:45.9 1 9:18.9 3
6 3:20.1 3 4:13.0 6 5:54.7 6 9:29.7 6 3:18.3 10= 4:08.0 6 5:46.1 100 9:19.8 4
10 3:25.7 6 4:14.0 1 5:55.2 3 9:33.7 4 3:19.7 4 4:12.8 4 5:54.6 4 9:33.9 5
3 3:28.3 10 4:17.5 4 6:01.6 4 9:44.3 3 3:22.7 17 4:20.5 17 6:01.7 14 9:41.0 6
4 3:28.5 4 4:18.4 14 6:07.7 14 9:55.3 17 3:27.4 26 4:20.6 26 6:05.2 17 9:48.3 7
17 3:29.4 14= 4:25.8 26 6:10.7 17 10:02.2 14 3:30.9 14 4:22.0 3 6:05.4 15 9:56.5 8
14 3:30.1 26= 4:25.8 17 6:18.0 15 10:06.1 26 3:31.2 15 4:23.6 15 6:08.9 26 9:57.2 9
26 3:35.4 15 4:29.1 41 6:21.2 69 10:19.5 15 3:35.1 3 4:32.8 42 6:18.6 41 10:07.2 10
33 3:38.8 17 4:31.9 69 6:21.3 33 10:23.4 69 3:35.3 69 4:33.7 14 6:19.6 69 10:20.4 11
42 3:38.9 41 4:35.4 15 6:29.5 41 10:32.4 41 3:36.4 41 4:34.4 71 6:19.8 71 10:24.2 12
15 3:39.1 69 4:35.5 42 6:30.1 42 10:37.0 42 3:37.2 34 4:34.7 34 6:22.7 42 10:26.9 13
69 3:41.3 71 4:37.4 40 6:30.7 34 10:37.8 33 3:39.2 71 4:34.9 40 6:24.2 40 10:32.8 14
71 3:43.2 33 4:38.4 33 6:32.8 40 10:54.2 71 3:39.8 42 4:38.5 41 6:27.0 213 11:30.6 15
41 3:45.0 42 4:38.9 34 6:44.8 26 10:56.0 34 3:47.5 40 4:44.2 69 6:29.0 84 11:54.7 16
40 3:53.0 40 4:47.9 84 7:13.8 213 12:04.6 40 3:52.2 84 5:15.8 84 7:10.4 34 14:38.7 17
34 3:53.3 34 4:54.6 213 7:27.1 84 12:07.1 84 4:21.0 213 5:23.2 213 7:14.8 18
84 4:18.1 84 5:13.8 71 10:00.0 71 35:00.0 213 4:25.1 19

213 4:31.4 213 5:37.6 20

Times missed stages are shown as 12:34.5 .  
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Stage Chart
Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Posn Stage

1 Llyn Login 1 2 Monument 1 3 Halfway 1 4 Crychan 1 5 Llyn Login 2 6 Monument 2 7 Halfway 2

100 0:03:18.1 100 0:07:30.1 100 0:13:19.4 100 0:22:40.3 100 0:25:55.3 100 0:30:01.0 100 0:35:43.61
5 0:03:19.3 1 0:07:30.2 1 0:13:25.4 1 0:22:53.0 1 0:26:07.4 1 0:30:13.8 1 0:35:59.42
1 0:03:20.0 5 0:07:31.8 6 0:13:28.8 6 0:22:58.5 6 0:26:16.8 6 0:30:24.8 6 0:36:10.93
6 0:03:20.1 6 0:07:34.1 3 0:13:35.7 10 0:23:02.8 10 0:26:21.0 10 0:30:29.0 10 0:36:14.94
10 0:03:25.7 3 0:07:41.3 10 0:13:36.1 3 0:23:09.4 3 0:26:32.1 3 0:31:04.9 4 0:36:59.95
3 0:03:28.3 10 0:07:43.2 4 0:13:48.5 4 0:23:32.8 4 0:26:52.5 4 0:31:05.3 3 0:37:10.36
4 0:03:28.5 4 0:07:46.9 14 0:14:03.6 14 0:23:58.9 14 0:27:29.8 14 0:31:51.8 17 0:38:11.17
17 0:03:29.4 14 0:07:55.9 26 0:14:11.9 17 0:24:21.5 17 0:27:48.9 17 0:32:09.4 14 0:38:11.48
14 0:03:30.1 26 0:08:01.2 17 0:14:19.3 15 0:24:43.8 15 0:28:18.9 15 0:32:42.5 15 0:38:51.49
26 0:03:35.4 17 0:08:01.3 15 0:14:37.7 69 0:24:57.6 69 0:28:32.9 26 0:32:59.7 26 0:39:04.910
33 0:03:38.8 15 0:08:08.2 69 0:14:38.1 26 0:25:07.9 26 0:28:39.1 69 0:33:06.6 69 0:39:35.611
42 0:03:38.9 69 0:08:16.8 41 0:14:41.6 33 0:25:13.4 41 0:28:50.4 41 0:33:24.8 41 0:39:51.812
15 0:03:39.1 33 0:08:17.2 42 0:14:47.9 41 0:25:14.0 33 0:28:52.6 42 0:33:40.6 42 0:39:59.213
69 0:03:41.3 42 0:08:17.8 33 0:14:50.0 42 0:25:24.9 42 0:29:02.1 34 0:34:32.7 34 0:40:55.414
71 0:03:43.2 41 0:08:20.4 40 0:15:11.6 40 0:26:05.8 40 0:29:58.0 40 0:34:42.2 40 0:41:06.415
41 0:03:45.0 71 0:08:20.6 34 0:15:32.7 34 0:26:10.5 34 0:29:58.0 84 0:38:29.6 84 0:45:40.016
40 0:03:53.0 40 0:08:40.9 84 0:16:45.7 84 0:28:52.8 84 0:33:13.8 213 0:39:29.0 213 0:46:43.817
34 0:03:53.3 34 0:08:47.9 213 0:17:36.1 213 0:29:40.7 213 0:34:05.8 71 1:01:35.3 71 1:07:55.118
84 0:04:18.1 84 0:09:31.9 71 0:18:20.6 71 0:53:20.6 71 0:57:00.419

213 0:04:31.4 213 0:10:09.020
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Quinton Stages 2022

9th July 2022

Amended Final Stage Chart
Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Amended pursuant to Exemption granted by Motorsport UK applying NCR A.2.4

Posn Stage

8 Crychan 2

100 0:45:03.41
1 0:45:18.32
10 0:45:27.83
6 0:45:28.54
4 0:46:33.85
14 0:47:52.46
17 0:47:59.47
15 0:48:47.98
26 0:49:02.19
69 0:49:56.010
41 0:49:59.011
42 0:50:26.112
40 0:51:39.213
34 0:55:34.114
84 0:57:34.715

213 0:58:14.416
71 1:18:19.317

Issued at 18:00 on 3 August 2022 11 Results by Tynemouth Computer Services.  


